CMD WANDAURENLEUCHTE

ANTHRAZIT
CMD 9042

Technische Daten

Energieeffizienzklasse
Gewicht inkl. Karton
Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe

Fassung
Kelvin/Lumen
Leuchtmittel im Lieferumfang
Schutzart

Watt

Lieferzeit

Material

Farbe

Diffusor

Spannung
Bewegungsmelder

EAN

0,6 kg
7cm

7,8 cm
10 cm

GU10

Ja

IP65

max. 35 W

Innerhalb von 24h versandfertig
Aluminium

Anthrazit

Klarglas

230V / 50Hz

Nein
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